
2023007 Noord Kaap Mini 1
BS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA111051 FS

A1

[1] Nathan HERBERT

BYE

3

4

TSA121104

TSA111381

NW

NC

JP DELPORT

Jandre HIGGS 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA111197

TSA111192

NWP

NC

[3] Janco NIEMANN

BENRU JANSEN VAN VUUREN 2-6, 7-5, 10-7

7

8

TSA111722

TSA121230 NC

Lian OOSTHUYSEN

Kitso MODISE 6-2, 7-5

9

10

TSA121404

TSA111185

FS

NC

Louis FOURIE

Jean-Logan DIEDERIKS 3-6, 6-2, 11-9

11

12

TSA111237

TSA111234

NC

NC

GYSBERT JOOSTE

[4] Anru KROUCAMP 6-2, 6-3

13

14

TSA111239

TSA111242

NC

NC

Tiaan KRIEK 

Izak TREURNICH 6-2, 6-0

15

16

TSA121223

TSA111396

FS

NW

Juvan VAN NIEKERK

[2] Sylvern OBERHOLZER 6-2, 6-0

[1] Nathan HERBERT

Jandre HIGGS

6-4, 6-4

[3] Janco NIEMANN

Lian OOSTHUYSEN

6-4, 6-2

Jean-Logan DIEDERIKS

GYSBERT JOOSTE

6-3, 6-3

Tiaan KRIEK 

[2] Sylvern OBERHOLZER

6-3, 6-0

[1] Nathan HERBERT

Lian OOSTHUYSEN

6-3, 6-0

Jean-Logan DIEDERIKS

[2] Sylvern OBERHOLZER

6-1, 4-6, 10-3

[1] Nathan HERBERT

[2] Sylvern OBERHOLZER

6-2, 7-5

[1] Nathan HERBERT

Lian OOSTHUYSEN

Jean-Logan DIEDERIKS 6-1, 6-1

Position 3-4

Lian OOSTHUYSEN

Jandre HIGGS

[3] Janco NIEMANN 6-1, 6-2

GYSBERT JOOSTE

Tiaan KRIEK 6-4, 6-1

Jandre HIGGS

Tiaan KRIEK 

6-0, 6-1

Position 5-8

Jandre HIGGS

[3] Janco NIEMANN

GYSBERT JOOSTE 6-4, 6-3

Position 7-8

[3] Janco NIEMANN



E1

BYE

JP DELPORT

BENRU JANSEN VAN VUUREN

Kitso MODISE 6-1, 7-5

Louis FOURIE

[4] Anru KROUCAMP 6-0, 6-4

Izak TREURNICH 

Juvan VAN NIEKERK 6-0, 6-1

JP DELPORT

Kitso MODISE

6-4, 4-6, 10-6

Louis FOURIE

Juvan VAN NIEKERK

6-2, 6-4

Kitso MODISE

Juvan VAN NIEKERK

6-4, 3-6, 10-6

Position 9-16

Kitso MODISE

JP DELPORT

Louis FOURIE 6-3, 6-0

Position 11-12

JP DELPORT

G1

BYE

BENRU JANSEN VAN VUUREN

[4] Anru KROUCAMP

Izak TREURNICH 6-1, 6-3

BENRU JANSEN VAN VUUREN

[4] Anru KROUCAMP

6-2, 6-1

Position 13-16

BENRU JANSEN VAN VUUREN

H1

BYE

Izak TREURNICH 

Position 15-16

Izak TREURNICH 
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